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Jan - Feb 2019 Dealer List by Category 

COINS 

U.S. Type Coins
Alex & Son Coins...........................................................................449
All Valley Coin & Jewelry...............................................................828
Cal National Coin.........................................................................1068
Coin Buyer...................................................................................1077
Customized Numismatic Portfolios...............................................817
D & E Coin.....................................................................................913
DJ Coins & Collectibles................................................................1073
Douglas Winter Numismatics........................................................831
Fremont Coin Gallery....................................................................447
Gillio RC - G&A Coins, Inc...............................................................850
Grand Gold Coins...........................................................................756
Griffin Coins..................................................................................970
HLRC.............................................................................................507
Inde Et Lib Numismatics................................................................712
Jay Robinson Rare Coins................................................................448
Liberty Rare Coin & Currency.........................................................939
Michael Kittle Rare Coins...............................................................448
Mike Bianco Rare Coin...................................................................615
Renton Coin Shop..........................................................................965
Star Coins......................................................................................757
U.S. Classics...................................................................................761

Copper Types
A Coin & Jewelry Palace................................................................931
Alex & Son Coins...........................................................................449
Alhambra Coin Center...................................................................515
Caps Coins.....................................................................................454
Coin Rarities Online, LLC................................................................612
Eagle Eye Rare Coins.....................................................................620
Excelsior Coin Gallery....................................................................839
Gillio RC - G&A Coins, Inc...............................................................850
John Gulde....................................................................................843
Kei’s Collectables..........................................................................638
Kevin Lipton Rare Coins.................................................................511
Largo Coin & Currency...................................................................660
Liquid Bullion C.A.C.......................................................................643
London Coin Galleries.................................................................1129
Long Beach Coin Club..................................................................1040
Miller Rare Coins...........................................................................844
Northeast Numismatics.................................................................533
Park Avenue Numismatics............................................................505
The Penny Lady.............................................................................848
Pinnacle Rarities...........................................................................740
Richard Gross................................................................................933
Rogue Valley Coin Exchange.......................................................1158
Skinner, Alistair...........................................................................1069

Nickel Types
A Coin & Jewelry Palace................................................................931
Alhambra Coin Center...................................................................515
Aurora Coin...................................................................................528
Caps Coins.....................................................................................454
Chris Napolitano Numismatics......................................................413
Coin Rarities Online, LLC................................................................612
David Hall Rare Coins....................................................................918
Eagle Hills Coins............................................................................542
Excelsior Coin Gallery....................................................................839
John Gulde....................................................................................843
Kevin Lipton Rare Coins.................................................................511
Largo Coin & Currency...................................................................660
Lee’s Coins & Collectables...........................................................1264

London Coin Galleries.................................................................1129
Long Beach Coin Club..................................................................1040
Maraya Sportscards.....................................................................1236
Midwest Rare Coins.......................................................................529
Miller Rare Coins...........................................................................844
Northeast Numismatics.................................................................533
Park Avenue Numismatics............................................................505
Pinnacle Rarities...........................................................................740
Rogue Valley Coin Exchange.......................................................1158
Skinner, Alistair...........................................................................1069

Silver Types
A Coin & Jewelry Palace................................................................931
Albuquerque Coins......................................................................1045
Alex & Son Coins...........................................................................449
Alhambra Coin Center...................................................................515
Americana Rare Coin, Inc............................................................1024
Ancient & U.S. Coins, LLC...............................................................865
APMEX - American Precious Metals Exch.......................................925
Camino Coin, LLC........................................................................1056
Caps Coins.....................................................................................454
Chris Napolitano Numismatics......................................................413
Coin Rarities Online, LLC................................................................612
David Hall Rare Coins....................................................................918
Dorado Trade Group, LLC...............................................................432
Double R Coins & Collectibles........................................................550
Eagle Hills Coins............................................................................542
Excelsior Coin Gallery....................................................................839
Eye Appealing Coins......................................................................721
J & M Coin and Jewelry, Ltd..........................................................625
Jay Robinson Rare Coins................................................................448
John Gulde....................................................................................843
Keith Candee.................................................................................930
Kevin Lipton Rare Coins.................................................................511
Lake Region Coin & Currency.........................................................866
Largo Coin & Currency...................................................................660
Lee’s Coins & Collectables...........................................................1264
London Coin Galleries.................................................................1129
Long Beach Coin Club..................................................................1040
Long Island Numismatics, Inc........................................................430
M&M Collectibles..........................................................................828
Maraya Sportscards.....................................................................1236
Meridian Coin, Inc.........................................................................630
Miller Rare Coins...........................................................................844
Monaco Rare Coins........................................................................512
Northeast Numismatics.................................................................533
Numismatic Americana, Inc..........................................................532
Park Avenue Numismatics............................................................505
Pinnacle Rarities...........................................................................740
R.A.M. Rare Coins..........................................................................734
Rogue Valley Coin Exchange.......................................................1158
Royalty Coins, Inc..........................................................................639
Sheridan Downey Numismatics....................................................614
Sierra Gold & Coin.......................................................................1249
Skinner, Alistair...........................................................................1069
Wiener, Henry...............................................................................624

Gold Types
APMEX - American Precious Metals Exch.......................................925
Chris Napolitano Numismatics......................................................413
David Hall Rare Coins....................................................................918
DFW Coin & Jewelry Center...........................................................419
Dorado Trade Group, LLC...............................................................432
Eagle Hills Coins............................................................................542
Eugene Coin & Jewelry..................................................................942
Fremont Coin Gallery....................................................................447
Ira & Larry Goldberg C&C...............................................................913

J & M Coin and Jewelry, Ltd..........................................................625
Legend Numismatics.....................................................................601
Liquid Bullion C.A.C.......................................................................643
Long Island Numismatics, Inc........................................................430
Marc One.......................................................................................842
McIntosh Collectibles....................................................................548
Mid-American Rare Coins..............................................................428
Monaco Rare Coins........................................................................512
R.A.M. Rare Coins..........................................................................734
Sierra Gold & Coin.......................................................................1249
Tangible Investments...................................................................707
U.S. Mint.....................................................................................1540

Half-Cents and Cents
Harlow, Robert..............................................................................764
Inde Et Lib Numismatics................................................................712

Half Cents
Bird, Doug.....................................................................................621
Black Eagle Currency & Coin..........................................................968
California Numismatic Funding.....................................................439
Chris Granata................................................................................976
Eye Appealing Coins......................................................................721
K & K Collectibles..........................................................................964
K & K Collectibles..........................................................................962
Liquid Bullion C.A.C.......................................................................643
London Coin Galleries of Mission Viejo..........................................644
McIntosh Collectibles....................................................................548
The Penny Lady.............................................................................848
Richard Gross................................................................................933
South Park Coins...........................................................................849
Tom Reynolds...............................................................................554

Early Cents (1793-1858)
Bird, Doug.....................................................................................621
California Numismatic Funding.....................................................439
Double R Coins & Collectibles........................................................550
Eye Appealing Coins......................................................................721
Inde Et Lib Numismatics................................................................712
London Coin Galleries of Mission Viejo..........................................644
McIntosh Collectibles....................................................................548
O’Connor Numismatics..................................................................532
The Penny Lady.............................................................................848
Pierre Fricke..................................................................................434
Richard Gross................................................................................933
South Park Coins...........................................................................849
Tom Reynolds.............................................................................5544

Indian Cents
Aurora Coin...................................................................................528
Beymer, Jack H..............................................................................735
Bruce Braga Rare Coins & Collectibles...........................................544
California Numismatic Funding.....................................................439
Eagle Eye Rare Coins.....................................................................620
Harry Seese Coins..........................................................................656
Jim Coad Rare Coins......................................................................949
John B. Star Stamp & Coin...........................................................1065
Kurt Herrmann Rare Coins...........................................................1266
Lincoln Cents & Canadian Coins..................................................1125
London Coin Galleries of Mission Viejo..........................................644
Midwest Rare Coins.......................................................................529
Mission Coins & Collectibles..........................................................539
Sierra Gold & Coin.......................................................................1249
South Park Coins...........................................................................849
Walt Ankerman...........................................................................1019
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Lincoln Cents
American Heritage Minting...........................................................553
Angel Dee’s Coins & Collectibles....................................................524
Anglemier, Rob.............................................................................652
Arnold Coin Exchange...................................................................760
Aurora Coin...................................................................................528
Barry Hughes Canadian Coins, LLC................................................975
DJ’s Coins......................................................................................766
Eagle Eye Rare Coins.....................................................................620
Jim Coad Rare Coins......................................................................949
JMS Coins......................................................................................819
John B. Star Stamp & Coin...........................................................1065
King, Dennis..................................................................................856
Kurt Herrmann Rare Coins...........................................................1266
Lee’s Coins & Collectables...........................................................1264
Lincoln Cents & Canadian Coins..................................................1125
Midwest Rare Coins.......................................................................529
Mission Coins & Collectibles..........................................................539
Ted’s Coins & Stamps....................................................................438

Two and Three Cents
Angel Dee’s Coins & Collectibles....................................................524

Early Nickels (1866-1913)
Ken Byrd Coins & Currency............................................................971
Mission Coins & Collectibles..........................................................539

Buffalo Nickels
Angel Dee’s Coins & Collectibles....................................................524
Beymer, Jack H..............................................................................735
DJ’s Coins......................................................................................766
John B. Star Stamp & Coin...........................................................1065
U.S. Coins, Inc................................................................................608
Wiener, Henry...............................................................................624

Jefferson Nickels
APMEX - American Precious Metals Exch.......................................925
Gold Rush Numismatics................................................................973

Liberty Seated Dimes
Carter Numismatics, Inc................................................................425
John L. Schuch RCI.........................................................................437
U.S. Coins, Inc................................................................................608

Barber Dimes
Americana Rare Coin, Inc............................................................1024
U.S. Coins, Inc................................................................................608

Mercury Dimes
Wiener, Henry...............................................................................624
Wright’s Coins.............................................................................1148

Early Quarters (1796-1838)
HCC...............................................................................................817
Ken Byrd Coins & Currency............................................................971

Liberty Seated Quarters
Carter Numismatics, Inc................................................................425
John L. Schuch RCI.........................................................................437

Barber Quarters
Americana Rare Coin, Inc............................................................1024
L&C Coins......................................................................................539

Washington Quarters
Arnold Coin Exchange...................................................................760
Cal John 66 Silver..........................................................................938
Wright’s Coins.............................................................................1148

Half Dollars
Harlow, Robert..............................................................................764

Early Halves (1794-1839)
Albuquerque Coins......................................................................1045
Anglemier, Rob.............................................................................652
Harry Seese Coins..........................................................................656
Ken Byrd Coins & Currency............................................................971
O’Connor Numismatics..................................................................532
Sheridan Downey Numismatics....................................................614

Liberty Seated Halves
Carter Numismatics, Inc................................................................425
Jay Robinson Rare Coins................................................................448
L&C Coins......................................................................................539
Sabel Rarities/CoinAce.com..........................................................534

Barber Halves
Collectible Coin & Currency...........................................................744
John L. Schuch RCI.........................................................................437

Walking Liberty Halves
Cal John 66 Silver..........................................................................938
David Gazzera Coins......................................................................640
Larry Shapiro Rare Coins...............................................................821
Pahrump Coin Shop......................................................................770

Franklin Halves
Collector’s Shoppe.........................................................................958
Gold Rush Numismatics................................................................973
JMS Coins......................................................................................819
King, Dennis..................................................................................856
Wright’s Coins.............................................................................1148

Kennedy Halves
Collector’s Shoppe.........................................................................958

Dollars
Customized Numismatic Portfolios...............................................817
Griffin Coins..................................................................................970
Harlow, Robert..............................................................................764
HLRC.............................................................................................507
Liberty Rare Coin & Currency.........................................................939
Mike Bianco Rare Coin...................................................................615
Pieropan Numismatics, Inc............................................................658

Early Dollars (1795-1804)
Bear Country Coins........................................................................924
DEI................................................................................................818
Monaco Rare Coins........................................................................512
Numismatic Americana, Inc..........................................................532
O’Connor Numismatics..................................................................532
Sergio Sanchez Jr. Currency...........................................................738
Tangible Investments...................................................................707

Liberty Seated Dollars
Beymer, Jack H..............................................................................735
Don Rinkor Rare Coins...................................................................821
Liberty Seated Collectors Club.....................................................1265

Trade Dollars
DFW Coin & Jewelry Center...........................................................419

Morgan Dollars
Albuquerque Coins......................................................................1045
The AMA Galleries.........................................................................645
Anglemier, Rob.............................................................................652

The Argent Group..........................................................................422
Armen Moloian Rare Coins............................................................634
Art McBride Rare Coins..................................................................559
Barry Stuppler & Company, Inc.....................................................826
Black Eagle Currency & Coin..........................................................968
BLUCC Photos................................................................................549
Bruce Braga Rare Coins & Collectibles...........................................544
Cal John 66 Silver..........................................................................938
Camino Coin, LLC........................................................................1056
Carl Bombara Currency..................................................................520
Chris Granata................................................................................976
Collectible Coin & Currency...........................................................744
Collector’s Shoppe.........................................................................958
Dalton Gold & Silver......................................................................541
David C. Stagg III, Inc....................................................................617
David Gazzera Coins......................................................................640
DFW Coin & Jewelry Center...........................................................419
Don Rinkor Rare Coins...................................................................821
Dorado Trade Group, LLC...............................................................432
Eugene Coin & Jewelry..................................................................942
Harry Seese Coins..........................................................................656
Jim Coad Rare Coins......................................................................949
K & K Collectibles..........................................................................962
K & K Collectibles..........................................................................964
Kei’s Collectables..........................................................................638
King, Dennis..................................................................................856
Kurt Herrmann Rare Coins...........................................................1266
L&C Coins......................................................................................539
Larry Shapiro Rare Coins...............................................................821
Las Vegas Coin Company, LLC.......................................................915
M&M Collectibles..........................................................................828
Marc One.......................................................................................842
Meridian Coin, Inc.........................................................................630
Mike’s Coin Chest..........................................................................725
Netherlands Inc.............................................................................972
Northern Nevada Coin...................................................................728
Pahrump Coin Shop......................................................................770
Robinson, Beryl P..........................................................................616
Royalty Coins, Inc..........................................................................639
Sabel Rarities/CoinAce.com..........................................................534
Sergio Sanchez Jr. Currency...........................................................738
Ted’s Coins & Stamps....................................................................438
Victor I. Reichman.........................................................................453
Walt Ankerman...........................................................................1019

Peace Dollars
Art McBride Rare Coins..................................................................559
Black Eagle Currency & Coin..........................................................968
Bruce Braga Rare Coins & Collectibles...........................................544
David C. Stagg III, Inc....................................................................617
Don Rinkor Rare Coins...................................................................821
East-West......................................................................................832
Eugene Coin & Jewelry..................................................................942
Kei’s Collectables..........................................................................638
Larry Shapiro Rare Coins...............................................................821
Mike’s Coin Chest..........................................................................725
Northern Nevada Coin...................................................................728
Pahrump Coin Shop......................................................................770
Roque Gallery/ Emerging Market Group........................................838
Royalty Coins, Inc..........................................................................639
Victor I. Reichman.........................................................................453

Ike, SBA, SAC, Presidential Dollars
Arnold Coin Exchange...................................................................760
Barry Hughes Canadian Coins, LLC................................................975
JMS Coins......................................................................................819
Sam’s Coins...................................................................................871
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Gold Coins
Brombal, Paul A..........................................................................1145
Customized Numismatic Portfolios...............................................817
Douglas Winter Numismatics........................................................831
Grand Gold Coins...........................................................................756
HLRC.............................................................................................507
Mike Bianco Rare Coin...................................................................615
The Numismatic Emporium, Inc....................................................835
Pieropan Numismatics, Inc............................................................658

Gold Dollar
Liberty Coins.................................................................................441
Mid-American Rare Coins..............................................................428
Numismatic Americana, Inc..........................................................532

$2.5 (Bust, Classic, Liberty, Indian)
HCC...............................................................................................817
Netherlands Inc.............................................................................972

$4 Stella
The Numismatic Emporium, Inc....................................................835

$5 (Bust, Classic, Liberty, Indian)
Dalton Gold & Silver......................................................................541
HCC...............................................................................................817
Lee Minshull Rare Coin, Inc...........................................................514
Liberty Coins.................................................................................441
Mid-American Rare Coins..............................................................428
Mike’s Coin Chest..........................................................................725

$10 (Bust, Liberty, Indian)
Dalton Gold & Silver......................................................................541
Lee Minshull Rare Coin, Inc...........................................................514

$20 Liberty Head
DEI................................................................................................818
Kagin’s..........................................................................................410
Lee Minshull Rare Coin, Inc...........................................................514
Marc One.......................................................................................842
Northern Nevada Coin...................................................................728

$20 Saint Gaudens
The Argent Group..........................................................................422
Barry Stuppler & Company, Inc.....................................................826
Douglas Winter Numismatics........................................................831
GreatCollections Coin Auctions......................................................822
K & K Collectibles..........................................................................964
K & K Collectibles..........................................................................962
Meridian Coin, Inc.........................................................................630
Sabel Rarities/CoinAce.com..........................................................534
Western Coin & Antiques..............................................................829

Commemoratives
Armando’s Del Rosa......................................................................749
Liberty Rare Coin & Currency.........................................................939

Silver Commemoratives

The Argent Group..........................................................................422
Art McBride Rare Coins..................................................................559
David Gazzera Coins......................................................................640
MK Barz and Bullion......................................................................935

Modern Commemoratives
Bear Country Coins........................................................................924
MK Barz and Bullion......................................................................935
U.S. Mint.....................................................................................1540

U.S. Bullion Coins  
Gillio RC - G&A Coins, Inc...............................................................850

Gold Eagles
Bear Country Coins........................................................................924
Keith Candee.................................................................................930
Liberty Coins.................................................................................441
Prospectors Gold and Gems...........................................................872
Thoreson Numismatics..................................................................406

Silver Eagles
Keith Candee.................................................................................930
Prospectors Gold and Gems...........................................................872
Thoreson Numismatics..................................................................406

Platinum Eagles
Prospectors Gold and Gems...........................................................872

Gold Buffalos
Barry Stuppler & Company, Inc.....................................................826

Mint & Proof Sets
Armando’s Del Rosa......................................................................749
M&M Collectibles..........................................................................828
Robinson, Beryl P..........................................................................616
U.S. Mint.....................................................................................1540

Colonial Coins
Inde Et Lib Numismatics................................................................712
Robert Rhue Numismatics.............................................................731
Tom Reynolds...............................................................................554

Territorial Coins
AU Capital Management...............................................................718
Kagin’s..........................................................................................410
Robert Rhue Numismatics.............................................................731
Western Coin & Antiques..............................................................829

World Coins
Brombal, Paul A..........................................................................1145
D & E Coin.....................................................................................913
Grand Gold Coins...........................................................................756
Griffin Coins..................................................................................970
Michael Kittle Rare Coins...............................................................448
Robinson, Beryl P..........................................................................616
World Numismatics.......................................................................922

World Coins - Europe
The AMA Galleries.........................................................................645
Falcone Coins................................................................................752
Fragner & Fragner.........................................................................928
Gold Rush Numismatics................................................................973
Jessie Zhang Coin & Currency........................................................921
K & K Collectibles..........................................................................964
K & K Collectibles..........................................................................962
Karl Stephens, Inc.......................................................................1038
Michael Bezayiff............................................................................941
Money-Changers.........................................................................1044
The Numismatic Emporium, Inc....................................................835
Pegasi Numismatics....................................................................1022
Pegasi Numismatics....................................................................1124
Roque Gallery/ Emerging Market Group........................................838
Stephen Album Rare Coins..........................................................1041
Ted’s Coins & Stamps....................................................................438
Van Bebber & Harvey..................................................................1020

World Coins - Asia
Clark Smith...................................................................................748
David Wagner...............................................................................969
Fragner & Fragner.........................................................................928
Jessie Zhang Coin & Currency........................................................921
K & K Collectibles..........................................................................964
K & K Collectibles..........................................................................962

Money-Changers.........................................................................1044
Namchong Coin.............................................................................642
Panda America............................................................................1048
Panda World Coins........................................................................820
Stephen Album Rare Coins..........................................................1041
Van Bebber & Harvey..................................................................1020

World Coins - China Pandas
Camino Coin, LLC........................................................................1056
Clark Smith...................................................................................748
Jessie Zhang Coin & Currency........................................................921
Namchong Coin.............................................................................642
North Bay Rare Coin......................................................................729
Panda America............................................................................1048
Panda World Coins........................................................................820
Roque Gallery/ Emerging Market Group........................................838

World Coins - Australia
Darwish Banknotes.......................................................................857
Fragner & Fragner.........................................................................928
Stephen Album Rare Coins..........................................................1041

World Coins - Middle East
Darwish Banknotes.......................................................................857

World Coins - North & Central 
America

Ancient & U.S. Coins, LLC...............................................................865
Blu-Tab Mexican Numismatics......................................................867
Clark Smith...................................................................................748
David Wagner...............................................................................969
Harv Gamer.................................................................................1164
Inde Et Lib Numismatics................................................................712
K & K Collectibles..........................................................................962
K & K Collectibles..........................................................................964
Karl Stephens, Inc.......................................................................1038
Lincoln Cents & Canadian Coins..................................................1125

World Coins - South America
David Wagner...............................................................................969
Karl Stephens, Inc.......................................................................1038
Van Bebber & Harvey..................................................................1020

World Bullion Coins
D & E Coin.....................................................................................913
DJ Coins & Collectibles................................................................1073

World Gold Coins
Coin Creations, LLC........................................................................625
Falcone Coins................................................................................752
J & M Coin and Jewelry, Ltd..........................................................625
Namchong Coin.............................................................................642
Panda America............................................................................1048
Schinke, Glenn............................................................................1035

World Silver Coins
Barry Hughes Canadian Coins, LLC................................................975
Coin Creations, LLC........................................................................625
Lake Region Coin & Currency.........................................................866
Sam’s Coins...................................................................................871
Schinke, Glenn............................................................................1035

Other Coin Categories
World Numismatics.......................................................................922

Ancient Coins
Double R Coins & Collectibles........................................................550
Inde Et Lib Numismatics................................................................712
Ira & Larry Goldberg C&C...............................................................913
Michael Bezayiff............................................................................941
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Money-Changers.........................................................................1044
Pegasi Numismatics....................................................................1022
Pegasi Numismatics....................................................................1124
Schinke, Glenn............................................................................1035

Error Coins
Errors & More..............................................................................1152
Fred Weinberg & Co......................................................................833
Harv Gamer.................................................................................1164
Robert Campbell Rare Coin...........................................................620
Sullivan Numismatics....................................................................633

Medals and Tokens
Blu-Tab Mexican Numismatics......................................................867
DJ Coins & Collectibles................................................................1073
Elman, Lawrence E........................................................................622
Falcone Coins................................................................................752
Harv Gamer.................................................................................1164
Michael Kittle Rare Coins...............................................................448
Pat Cheever...................................................................................869
Robert Campbell Rare Coin...........................................................620
Robert Rhue Numismatics.............................................................731
Sam’s Coins...................................................................................871
So-Called Dollars...........................................................................852
Western Coin & Antiques..............................................................829

Bullion Bars/Rounds
MK Barz and Bullion......................................................................935

Numismatic Supplies
Transline Supply...........................................................................531

Coin Grading Services
ANACS...........................................................................................459
DH Ketterling Consulting..............................................................934
NCS - Numismatic Conservation Services......................................431
NGC - Numismatic Guaranty Corporation......................................431
PCGS - Professional Coin Grading Service......................................401

Coin Appraisals
Arrowhead Coin & Jewelry..........................................................1029
AU Capital Management...............................................................718
DH Ketterling Consulting..............................................................934
Fremont Coin Gallery....................................................................447
GreatCollections Coin Auctions......................................................822
R.A.M. Rare Coins..........................................................................734
Robert Campbell Rare Coin...........................................................620
Thoreson Numismatics..................................................................406

Coin Auctions
Bonhams & Butterfields................................................................623
DH Ketterling Consulting..............................................................934
GreatCollections Coin Auctions......................................................822
Heritage Numismatic Auctions......................................................400
Ira & Larry Goldberg C&C...............................................................913
Pegasi Numismatics....................................................................1124
Pegasi Numismatics....................................................................1022
Stack’s Bowers Galleries................................................................502

Coin Price Guides
CCE - Certified Coin Exchange........................................................923

CURRENCY
U.S. Currency

Absolute Banknotes......................................................................650
Coin Buyer...................................................................................1077
Coins & Collectables....................................................................1071
PCGS Currency...............................................................................443
PMG - Paper Money Guaranty.......................................................435

Renton Coin Shop..........................................................................965
Stack’s Bowers Galleries................................................................502

Large Size Notes
Absolute Banknotes......................................................................650
AJB Currency.................................................................................750
Bird, Doug.....................................................................................621
Carl Bombara Currency..................................................................520
Collectible Coin & Currency...........................................................744
East-West......................................................................................832
Emporium Coin & Currency.........................................................1034
Jhon E. Cash Currency....................................................................813
Jim Fitzgerald Currency.................................................................444
Kagin’s..........................................................................................410
Sergio Sanchez Jr. Currency...........................................................738
TrustedTraditions.com..................................................................713
U.S. Classics...................................................................................761

Small Size Notes
AJB Currency.................................................................................750
Carl Bombara Currency..................................................................520
East-West......................................................................................832
Emporium Coin & Currency.........................................................1034
Jhon E. Cash Currency....................................................................813
Lake Region Coin & Currency.........................................................866
TrustedTraditions.com..................................................................713
U.S. Classics...................................................................................761
Vern Potter Currency.......................................................................44

National Bank Notes
AJB Currency.................................................................................750
American Heritage Minting...........................................................553
Emporium Coin & Currency.........................................................1034
Jhon E. Cash Currency....................................................................813
Long Island Numismatics, Inc........................................................430
Renton Coin Shop..........................................................................965
TrustedTraditions.com..................................................................713

Military Payment Certificates
Essie Kashani.................................................................................864

Confederate Notes
Columbia Collectables.................................................................1063
Jim Fitzgerald Currency.................................................................444
Pierre Fricke..................................................................................434
Vern Potter Currency.....................................................................445

Obsoletes Currency
Jim Fitzgerald Currency.................................................................444
Pierre Fricke..................................................................................434
Vern Potter Currency.....................................................................445

World Currency
Absolute Banknotes......................................................................650
Armando’s Del Rosa......................................................................749
Brombal, Paul A..........................................................................1145
PCGS Currency...............................................................................443
PMG - Paper Money Guaranty.......................................................435
World Numismatics.......................................................................922

World Currency - Europe
Darwish Banknotes.......................................................................857
DJ’s Coins......................................................................................766
Essie Kashani.................................................................................864

World Currency - Asia
Essie Kashani.................................................................................864

World Currency - North & 
Central America

Ancient & U.S. Coins, LLC...............................................................865
Blu-Tab Mexican Numismatics......................................................867

Error Currency
Fred Weinberg & Co......................................................................833

Currency Grading Services
PCGS Currency...............................................................................443
PMG - Paper Money Guaranty.......................................................435

Currency Appraisals
Arrowhead Coin & Jewelry..........................................................1029

Currency Auctions
Bonhams & Butterfields................................................................623
Heritage Numismatic Auctions......................................................400
Stack’s Bowers Galleries................................................................502

STAMPS
U.S. Stamps

All Valley Coin & Jewelry...............................................................828

19th Century Issues
Columbia Collectables.................................................................1063
Martin Shupe Stamps..................................................................1162
Newport Harbor Stamp Company...............................................1062
Robert A. Siegel Auction Galleries.................................................404

20th Century Regular Issues
Martin Shupe Stamps..................................................................1162
Newport Harbor Stamp Company...............................................1062

20th Century 
Commemorative Issues

Martin Shupe Stamps..................................................................1162
Newport Harbor Stamp Company...............................................1062

Postcards
All Valley Coin & Jewelry...............................................................828
California Framing & Collectibles................................................1232
Long Beach Stamp Club..............................................................1064

SPORTS
Baseball Cards

Andy Madec Sports Cards............................................................1338
California Framing & Collectibles................................................1232
Jean Roy Collectibles...................................................................1244
KT Authentics/OMG Collectibles..................................................1444
Maraya Sportscards.....................................................................1236
Memory Lane, Inc.......................................................................1126
The Ninth Inning.........................................................................1339
Ruthian Sports............................................................................1342

Basketball Cards
California Framing & Collectibles................................................1232
Jean Roy Collectibles...................................................................1244
Memory Lane, Inc.......................................................................1126
Ruthian Sports............................................................................1342

Football Cards
Jean Roy Collectibles...................................................................1244
Memory Lane, Inc.......................................................................1126
The Ninth Inning.........................................................................1339
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Non-Sports Cards
The Ninth Inning.........................................................................1339

Sports Autographs
Barb’s Cards & Great Stuff...........................................................1335
KT Authentics/OMG Collectibles..................................................1444
Ruthian Sports............................................................................1342

Autograph Balls
Barb’s Cards & Great Stuff...........................................................1335
KT Authentics/OMG Collectibles..................................................1444

Jerseys
Barb’s Cards & Great Stuff...........................................................1335

Sports Collectibles
Andy Madec Sports Cards............................................................1338
Robert Edward Auctions/REA......................................................1233

Olympic Memorabilia
Columbia Collectables.................................................................1063

Unopened Packs
Andy Madec Sports Cards............................................................1338

Sports Tickets
Elman, Lawrence E........................................................................622

Sports Medals
Elman, Lawrence E........................................................................622

Sports Grading Services
PSA - Professional Sports Authenticator......................................1334
PSA/DNA.....................................................................................1334

Sports Authentication Services
PSA - Professional Sports Authenticator......................................1334
PSA/DNA.....................................................................................1334

Sports Appraisals
Robert Edward Auctions/REA......................................................1233

Sports Auctions
Heritage Sports Auctions.............................................................1230
Robert Edward Auctions/REA......................................................1233

Sports Price Guides
PSA - Professional Sports Authenticator......................................1334
PSA/DNA.....................................................................................1334

GENERAL
Antiquities

Alpha Classics................................................................................859
Bungalow Blondie.........................................................................807

Art
Alpha Classics................................................................................859
Bungalow Blondie.........................................................................807

Artifacts
Alpha Classics................................................................................859
Bungalow Blondie.........................................................................807

Jewelry
The AMA Galleries.........................................................................645
Arrowhead Coin & Jewelry..........................................................1029
Chris Granata................................................................................976
Coin Buyer...................................................................................1077
Coin Creations, LLC........................................................................625
DEI................................................................................................818
Encinitas Coin & Jewelry...............................................................961
Mishtime Watches........................................................................948
Radiant Times, Inc.........................................................................641
Tangible Investments...................................................................707
Walt Ankerman...........................................................................1019

Diamonds
Encinitas Coin & Jewelry...............................................................961
Las Vegas Coin Company, LLC.......................................................915
Mishtime Watches........................................................................948

Watches
Encinitas Coin & Jewelry...............................................................961
Mishtime Watches........................................................................948

Exonumia
So-Called Dollars...........................................................................852

Estate Services
AU Capital Management...............................................................718
Bonhams & Butterfields................................................................623

Investment Services
New Direction IRA, Inc...................................................................743

Photography
BLUCC Photos................................................................................549

Educational Material/Services
CoinTelevision.............................................................................1052
Collectors Corner...........................................................................923
Collectors Corner CoinSearch.........................................................923
ICTA..............................................................................................858
PCGS Set Registry..........................................................................401
Young Activities Corner.................................................................861
Young Collectors Set Registry........................................................401
Young Collectors Treasure Hunt..................................................1168

Treasure Hunt
So-Called Dollars...........................................................................852
Young Activities Corner.................................................................861
Young Collectors Set Registry........................................................401
Young Collectors Treasure Hunt..................................................1168

Collectibles Marketplace
Collectors Corner...........................................................................923
Collectors Corner CoinSearch.........................................................923

Dealer to Dealer Network
CCE - Certified Coin Exchange........................................................923

Club/Organization
American Numismatic Assoc.........................................................759
Ancient Coin Club of Los Angeles................................................1143
ICTA..............................................................................................858
National Silver Dollar Roundtable...............................................1127

Promote Your 

Brand 

in the Show 

Program!

Contact Taryn Warrecker 

for details.

805-680-0294
Taryn@collectors.com


